Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~ title author section
~new~ The Marrow Thieves Cherie Dimaline Indigenous
First Peoples in Canada (FAlan D McMillan,Eldon Yellowho Indigenous
Those Who Run in the SkiAviaq Johnston Indigenous
April Raintree Beatrice Culleton Mosionier Indigenous
21 Things You May Not KrBob Joseph Indigenous
Aboriginal Power: Clean E Chris Henderson Indigenous
North American Indian MyiCottie Burland Indigenous
Peacemaker: ThanadelthuDavid A Robertson Indigenous
The Theory of Crows: A NiDavid A. Robertson Indigenous
Time Bomb: Canada and tDouglas L. Bland Indigenous
Last Car to Elysian Fields: James Lee Burke Indigenous
The Kill Room (A Lincoln FJeffery Deaver Indigenous
Dreamcatchers : Myths anJulie V Gottlieb Indigenous
The Break Indigo special eKatherena Vermette Indigenous
47,000 Beads Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeyoha Indigenous
Wilderness man: The strarLovat Dickson Indigenous
Thirty Indian Legends of CMargaret Benister,Margaret BerrIndigenous
Shamans and Kushtakas: Mary Giraudo Beck Indigenous
My Heart Fills With HappirMonique Gray Smith Indigenous
North Spirit Paulette Jiles Indigenous
One Native Life Richard Wagamese Indigenous
Ragged Company Richard Wagamese Indigenous
Starlight Richard Wagamese Indigenous
The Charlemagne Pursuit: Steve Berry Indigenous
Cibou Susan Young De Biagi Indigenous
DreadfulWater: A DreadfulThomas King Indigenous
GREEN GRASS, RUNNINThomas. King Indigenous
Trickster Drift (Trickster Tr Unknown Indigenous
The Strangers Vermette, Katherena Indigenous
Kill Shot: An American AssVince Flynn Indigenous

Page 1

location

CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Adult Graphic
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR

price
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.50
$5.50
$2.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$7.50
$4.95



	Sheet1

