Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	The Marrow Thieves	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	CANADA RE	\$5.50
	First Peoples in Canada (I	FAlan D McMillan,Eldon Yellowho	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Those Who Run in the Sk	yAviaq Johnston	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	April Raintree	Beatrice Culleton Mosionier	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	21 Things You May Not K	rBob Joseph	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Aboriginal Power: Clean E		Indigenous		\$6.95
	North American Indian My		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Peacemaker: Thanadelthu	uDavid A Robertson	•	Adult Graphic	\$5.95
	The Theory of Crows: A N	David A. Robertson	Indigenous	Best Sellers	\$6.95
	Time Bomb: Canada and	<u> </u>	Indigenous		\$5.50
	Last Car to Elysian Fields:		Indigenous		\$4.25
	The Kill Room (A Lincoln I	•	Indigenous		\$4.50
	Dreamcatchers : Myths an		Indigenous		\$6.95
	The Break Indigo special		Indigenous		\$6.95
	47,000 Beads	Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeyoha	Indigenous		\$5.50
	Wilderness man: The stra		Indigenous		\$5.95
	•	Margaret Benister,Margaret Ben	-		\$4.50
	Shamans and Kushtakas:	•	Indigenous		\$5.50
	My Heart Fills With Happin		Indigenous		\$2.50
	North Spirit	Paulette Jiles	Indigenous		\$6.95
	One Native Life	Richard Wagamese	Indigenous		\$5.95
	Ragged Company	Richard Wagamese	Indigenous		\$5.50
	Starlight	Richard Wagamese	U	Best Sellers	\$5.95
	The Charlemagne Pursuit	-	Indigenous		\$4.95
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous		\$5.50
	DreadfulWater: A DreadfulThomas King GREEN GRASS, RUNNINThomas. King		-	Best Sellers	\$5.50
			Indigenous		\$5.95
	Trickster Drift (Trickster Tr		Indigenous		\$5.95
	The Strangers	Vermette, Katherena	•	Best Sellers	\$7.50
	Kill Shot: An American As	svince Flynn	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95